34.003 B. 43.300 C. 43.3 D. 43.003

6) thirty-five and five hundredths
A. 35.005 B. 53.50 C. 35.05 D. 53.0

7) eighty-six and nine tenths
A. 86.9 B. 86.009 C. 86.09 D. 68.9

8) twenty-nine and five tenths
A. 29.005 B. 29.05 C. 92.5 D. 29.5

9) thirty-six and six hundred fifty-five thousandths
A. 36.655 B. 36.00655 C. 63.556 D. 63.655

10) ninety-four and one hundredth
A. 49.01 B. 94.1 C. 94.01 D. 94.10

11) five hundred ninety-two and fifty-two thousandths
A. 295.250 B. 295.0 C. 592.52 D. 592.052

12) fifty-four and four hundred sixty-nine thousandths
A. 54.0469 B. 45.469 C. 54.964 D. 54.469

13) ninety-one and seven hundred fifty-three thousandths
A. 19.753 B. 91.753 C. 19.75 D. 91.00753

14) ninety-three and four hundred thirty-one thousandths
A. 93.431 B. 39.431 C. 39.43 D. 39.4

15) twenty-two and four hundredths